
CNRC CLASAMENT LA ZI 2020

CLASAMENT OPEN 

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 618 ISPAS LUCIAN 20 20
2 606 BONCESCU GRIGORE ROBERT 19 19
3 601 TICUȚA GHEORGHE 18 18
4 608 CIPRIAN LUCA 17 17
5 665 COSTACHE PETRE 16 16
6 611 PÂRNUȘ DORIN 15 15
7 651 BORDA ALEXANDRU STEFAN 14 14
8 624 PELMUȘ MIHAI 13 13
9 647 TECARU GHEORGHE 12 12

10 637 UDREA STEFAN ALEXANDRU 11 11
11 622 SÎRBU PATRICIA 10 10
12 621 BORDA LAUREAN STEFAN 9 9
13 617 NEDELCU DAVID 8 8
14 609 UNGUREANU GABRIEL 7 7
15 627 VARGA STEFANEL 6 6
16 631 JINGA VIOREL 5 5
17 663 PETRE LUCIAN 4 4
18 630 PLEȘA DENIS 3 3
19 613 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 2 2
20 649 ZINCA AYAN 1 1

JUNIORI 1

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 617 NEDELCU DAVID 123 123
2 630 PLEȘA DENIS 116 116
3 649 ZINCA AYAN 99 99



4 636 BUCURA ANTONIO RĂZVAN 74 74
5 643 CONSTANTIN ANDREI 69 69
6 616 DUNA ANDREI 4 4

JUNIORI 2

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 624 PELMUȘ MIHAI 89 89
2 622 SÎRBU PATRICIA 79 79
3 637 UDREA STEFAN ALEXANDRU 79 79
4 639 BUZILĂ CRISTIAN 76 76

H1

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 611 PÂRNUȘ DORIN 114 114
2 613 BRESCAN ALEXANDRU 112 112
3 619 MARIN EDUARD  ANDREI 88 88
4 629 CALPANU FLORIN - EMANUEL 79 79
5 635 ROMAN LIVIU 75 75
6 615 BUCURA RĂZVAN 60 60

H2

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 606 BONCESCU GRIGORE ROBERT 129 129
2 651 BORDA ALEXANDRU STEFAN 121 121
3 621 BORDA LAUREAN STEFAN 111 111
4 627 VARGA STEFANEL 99 99
5 623 MARINOIU ANDREI 39 39
6 640 TOMULESCU ANDREI 4 4
7 628 BODEA DAN 4 4

0



H3

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 608 CIPRIAN LUCA 124 124
2 601 TICUȚA GHEORGHE 109 109
3 609 UNGUREANU GABRIEL 104 104
4 663 PETRE LUCIAN 98 98
5 603 BERBECARU  MIHAI 94 94
6 607 NITA IANCU 46 46
7 614 MOATER GABRIEL 4 4

H4

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 665 COSTACHE PETRE 129 129
2 631 JINGA VIOREL 111 111
3 618 ISPAS LUCIAN 89 89
4 626 TENE MARIAN 71 71

0
0

SUPER BUGGY

Nr. Crt Nr. 
Concurs Pilot Pct. Etapa 

I
Pct. Etapa 

II
Pct. Etapa 

III
Pct. Etapa 

IV
Pct. Etapa 

V
Pct. Etapa 

VI
Pct. Etapa 

VII TOTAL

1 648 CATRINA ALEXANDRU 109 109
2 647 TECARU GHEORGHE 96.5 96.5

ECHIPE

Nr. Crt ECHIPA Pct. Etapa 
I

Pct. Etapa 
II

Pct. Etapa 
III

Pct. Etapa 
IV

Pct. Etapa 
V

Pct. Etapa 
VI

Pct. Etapa 
VII TOTAL

1 ACS SPRINT CLUB MIOVENI 20 20
2 ACS PRO CAR RACING PITESTI 17 17
3 ACS RB RACING C LUNG 15 15
4  0


